STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2717**, As Further Amended by House Committee, on page 1, in line 13, by striking "of aging" and inserting "for aging and disability services";

On page 2, in line 27, by striking "of the department of social and"; in line 28, by striking "rehabilitation services" and inserting "for children and families"; in line 32, after "the" by inserting "Kansas"; also in line 32, by striking "on aging" and inserting "for aging and disability services";

On page 3, in line 37, by striking "of aging" and inserting "for aging and disability services";

On page 6, in line 40, after "course" by inserting "prior to July 1, 2014, that was"; in line 41, after "examination" by inserting "prior to July 1, 2014, that was"; also in line 41, by striking "prior to July 1, 2014"

	District